
Falkenberg Classic 2020
FMK

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

15:36:45
15:57:34
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15:40:57
15:56:55
15:57

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:02:041

0

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

13 12
3Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
12
1

:

:

20 September 2020
Falkenberg - 1826 mtr.

Heat 6 Sports 2000, FF 2000,F2, F3,Super Vee, F Opel - Race 2

225Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 15:40:57
15:56:55.

161 15:57.930
2 15:41:53 15:43:58 2:04

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

782 F 2/5Torgny Johansson 43.981March 782 20 15:57.93114 137.24
13 F 3/4Alexander Weiss 44.364Ralt RT30 20 16:03.95917 136.38
78 F 3/5Sonny Johansson 45.257Reynard 883/Alfa Romeo 20 16:18.5139 134.35
41 S2/2Henrik Hansson 47.695Tiga SC78 19 16:19.10110 127.56
53 FF/3b-dLars-Göran Sjöberg 50.165Reynard SF85 18 16:10.8179 121.88

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

782 Torgny Johansson1 20 March 7821

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

782 Torgny Johansson March 7821:14.828 15:43:0721
78 Sonny Johansson Reynard 883/Alfa Romeo1:14.654 15:43:0822
13 Alexander Weiss Ralt RT301:13.652 15:43:0923

812 Michaela Månlycke (Axelsson) March 8121:12.975 15:43:0924
24 Magnus Ramsö Reynard 873/VW Spiess1:12.956 15:43:1025
69 Björn Johansson Ralt RT3 Toyota1:09.970 15:43:1126
7 Thomas Rådmyr Reynard 9031:08.924 15:43:1327
41 Henrik Hansson Tiga SC781:08.788 15:43:1428
53 Lars-Göran Sjöberg Reynard SF851:08.664 15:43:1429

782 Torgny Johansson March 7821:01.979 15:44:09310
13 Alexander Weiss Ralt RT301:01.598 15:44:10311

812 Michaela Månlycke (Axelsson) March 8121:01.178 15:44:11312
24 Magnus Ramsö Reynard 873/VW Spiess1:00.634 15:44:11313

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

13 F 3/4Alexander Weiss 44.364 17 148.17Ralt RT30
78 F 3/5Sonny Johansson 45.257 9 145.25Reynard 883/Alfa Romeo
53 FF/3b-dLars-Göran Sjöberg 50.165 9 131.04Reynard SF85
41 S2/2Henrik Hansson 47.695 10 137.83Tiga SC78
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Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

782 F 2/5Torgny Johansson 43.981 14 149.46March 782

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

20782 Torgny Johansson March 7821
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